Bolts: 18-8 Type 304 Stainless Steel
available. Drop-in bolts means no loose
parts.
Type 304 Stainless Steel band
conforms to pipe irregularities
maintaining sealing pressure for
entire gasket.
Meets ANSI/AWWA C230 Stainless-Steel

Number of Bolts 2 2 4 4 6 8 10
*7” & 15” widths use 5/8” bolts
HOW TO ORDER
1. Determine O.D. of pipe.
2. Select proper clamp O.D. range and width.
3. Determine Model Number. Model 131 for standard clamp. Model 6131 for all 316 stainless steel
4. Specify clamp number.
Example: To fi t Cast Iron pipe, 6.90  O.D. with 6” width, order: 131-0690-6
For All 316 stainless steel, order: 6131-0690-6
Note: Clamps do not prevent lateral movement of pipe. Applications in which the pipe may move out
of the clamp, proper anchorage of the pipe must be provided.
Available Options Upon Request
Models 131-132
 • Pipe sizes and ranges not listed
 • Conductive Buttons
 • Specialty Gaskets
 • Tapped Outlets
 • Other Sizes and Ranges
Meets ANSI/AWWA C230 Stainless-Steel Full-Encirclement Repair and Service Connection Clamps  as applicable.
JCM 100 Series Universal Clamp Couplings are ANSI/NSF Standard 61, Annex G and ANSI/NSF 372 Certifi ed.
JCM131UCC-07292021
JCM All Stainless Steel Universal Clamp Couplings - Models 131, 132, 133, 134
Band: 18-8 Type 304 Certifi able Prime Stainless Steel. Optional 316 material available.
Lugs: CF8 Cast Stainless Steel (equivalent to 304 Stainless Steel). Optional 316 material available.
Bolts: Stainless Steel 18-8 Type 304 or 316 available.
Gasket: Virgin Styrene-Butadiene Rubber (SBR) - Compounded for use with water, salt solutions, mild
acids and bases. Per ASTM D-2000  M4AA 607. Standard temperature range from -40o to 150o F
(-40o to 65o C) constant, maximum intermittent 180oF (82oC). For  applications on high temperatures
or chemical pipelines, contact JCM Industries Technical Services.
Pressure Rating: Pressure holding capabilities vary according to application.
For specifi c pressure ratings, contact JCM Industries Technical Services.
Meets ANSI/AWWA C230 Stainless-Steel Full-Encirclement Repair and Service Connection Clamps  as applicable.
JCM 100 Series Universal Clamp Couplings are ANSI/NSF Standard 61, Annex G and ANSI/NSF 372 Certifi ed.
JCM 131  All Stainless Steel Universal Clamp Couplings
JCM 6131 All 316 Stainless SteelUniversal Clamp Couplings
JCM 131 All Stainless Steel
Universal Clamp Couping
JCM 133 All Stainless Steel Tapped Outlet
Universal Clamp Couping
JCM Industries, Inc.
P.O. Box 1220
Nash, TX 75569-1220